
Allergens Claims

Ingredients:

LOW FAT ICE CREAM 
(NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, 
CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, 
CELLULOSE GEL, MONO & 
DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE 
GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, 
POLYSORBATE 80, 
CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL 
AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 
VITAMIN A PALMITATE), 
CHOCOLATE CONE 
(BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, 
SUGAR, COCOA [PROCESSED 
WITH ALKALI], VEGETABLE 
SHORTENING [SOYBEAN OIL, 
PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN], 
SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), 
CHOCOLATE COOKIE 
TOPPING (BLEACHED WHEAT 
FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL 
COLOR, PALM OIL, COCOA, 
BAKING SODA, SALT, SOY 
LECITHIN).

Smart Snacks calculations 
available upon request.
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